
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 72

Men's Hdcp 11 9 1 17 5 15 7 3 13 14 2 16 18 8 6 12 4 10
Ladies Hdcp 3 5 11 15 1 17 13 9 7 12 6 14 18 8 2 16 10 4

1st FLIGHT Points

 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 7 5 5 4 77 6 71 $110.00 5,000 
 Peace, Jeff 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 78 6 72 $85.00 3,000
 Whitley, Michael 6 4 3 3 6 4 6 7 6 5 5 3 3 5 6 3 6 4 85 3 82 $60.00 2,000
 Kelly, Johnny 8 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 94 7 87 1,350
 Wendlandt, Scott 7 5 6 3 5 6 6 7 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 90 2 88 1,100
 Scott, Jonathan 6 4 7 3 6 3 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 8 5 5 6 96 7 89 1,000
 Frasier, Justin 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 7 5 7 6 4 5 92 2 90 900
 Rudi, Erik 8 6 6 3 4 3 6 5 9 8 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 97 4 93 850

2nd FLIGHT
 Route, Brian 5 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 86 11 75 $110.00 5,000
 Conroy, Robert 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 5 89 10 79 $85.00 3,000
 Vedamanikam, John 6 5 4 3 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 7 5 5 5 90 10 80 $60.00 2,000
 Esposito, Garrard 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 9 7 4 5 5 92 10 82 0
 Kendrick, Brad 7 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 7 3 6 5 91 9 82 1,350
 Morales, Juan 7 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 9 6 5 5 5 95 11 84 1,100
 Bala, Bill 8 4 6 3 4 5 7 6 5 5 6 7 3 8 5 4 5 5 96 10 86 1,000
 Spigarelli, Rick 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 9 6 5 3 6 6 6 6 6 95 8 87 900

3rd FLIGHT
 Nardecchia, David 7 4 6 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 6 4 5 6 90 15 75 $110.00 5,000
 Crawford, Chad 6 6 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 8 5 5 5 6 8 2 5 3 91 15 76 $85.00 3,000
 Barnes, Steve 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 91 14 77 $60.00 2,000
 Thomas, Bill 9 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 9 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 90 12 78 1,350
 Wacker, Karl 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 93 14 79 1,100
 Ali, Fahriaz 8 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 5 9 6 4 4 5 95 15 80 1,000
 Bonacci, John 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 7 5 6 6 95 13 82 875
 Cisneros, Austin 7 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 9 5 4 6 5 95 13 82 875
 Preece, Scott 9 4 5 3 6 4 9 5 7 7 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 98 14 84 800
 Relic, John 7 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 9 7 4 5 4 5 9 4 6 4 98 12 86 750

4th FLIGHT
 Yoo, Kevin 8 6 7 4 5 3 4 9 6 6 6 7 6 8 8 3 4 6 106 35 71 $110.00 5,000
 Shaff, Wade 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 9 6 5 5 5 4 4 9 4 8 5 98 23 75 $85.00 3,000
 Alderman, Tod 6 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 2 8 7 4 5 7 95 19 76 $60.00 2,000
 Johnson, Doug 7 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 8 4 6 7 99 21 78 1,350
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 8 7 5 3 6 6 6 4 7 95 16 79 1,050
 Quick, Gary 7 5 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 9 4 7 5 97 18 79 1,050
 Keith, Lori 7 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 7 7 7 5 5 5 7 4 7 6 101 19 82 875
 Ryther, Mike 9 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 9 5 7 4 9 3 5 5 98 16 82 875
 Cervantes, John 7 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 8 5 6 6 6 9 5 8 9 6 110 21 89 775
 Vayo, John 6 6 8 4 8 3 6 6 8 5 7 6 4 7 9 5 6 7 111 22 89 775
 Hearn, Sean 7 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 9 7 8 6 6 8 9 4 6 7 110 20 90 700

CTGA

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Net AmountHcp

Thu, Mar 18
WILDFLOWER CC ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS



# 6 
# 16  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bala, Bill 8 4 6 3 4 5 7 6 5 5 6 7 3 8 5 4 5 5
 Conroy, Robert 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 5
 Esposito, Garrard 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 9 7 4 5 5
 Frasier, Justin 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 7 5 7 6 4 5
 Kelly, Johnny 8 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 5
 Kendrick, Brad 7 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 7 3 6 5
 Morales, Juan 7 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 9 6 5 5 5
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 7 5 5 4
 Peace, Jeff 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5
 Route, Brian 5 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5
 Rudi, Erik 8 6 6 3 4 3 6 5 9 8 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 6
 Scott, Jonathan 6 4 7 3 6 3 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 8 5 5 6
 Spigarelli, Rick 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 9 6 5 3 6 6 6 6 6
 Vedamanikam, John 6 5 4 3 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 7 5 5 5
 Wendlandt, Scott 7 5 6 3 5 6 6 7 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 5
 Whitley, Michael 6 4 3 3 6 4 6 7 6 5 5 3 3 5 6 3 6 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 6 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 2 8 7 4 5 7
 Ali, Fahriaz 8 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 5 9 6 4 4 5
 Barnes, Steve 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 4
 Bonacci, John 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 7 5 6 6
 Cervantes, John 7 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 8 5 6 6 6 9 5 8 9 6
 Cisneros, Austin 7 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 9 5 4 6 5
 Crawford, Chad 6 6 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 8 5 5 5 6 8 2 5 3
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 8 7 5 3 6 6 6 4 7
 Hearn, Sean 7 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 9 7 8 6 6 8 9 4 6 7
 Johnson, Doug 7 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 8 4 6 7
 Keith, Lori 7 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 7 7 7 5 5 5 7 4 7 6
 Nardecchia, David 7 4 6 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 6 4 5 6
 Preece, Scott 9 4 5 3 6 4 9 5 7 7 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 6
 Quick, Gary 7 5 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 9 4 7 5
 Relic, John 7 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 9 7 4 5 4 5 9 4 6 4
 Ryther, Mike 9 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 9 5 7 4 9 3 5 5
 Shaff, Wade 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 9 6 5 5 5 4 4 9 4 8 5
 Thomas, Bill 9 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 9 5 4 5 6 4 3 5
 Vayo, John 6 6 8 4 8 3 6 6 8 5 7 6 4 7 9 5 6 7
 Wacker, Karl 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 6
 Yoo, Kevin 8 6 7 4 5 3 4 9 6 6 6 7 6 8 8 3 4 6

2nd Trash Flight

$13.50

$13.50

# 13  
Erik Rudi # 4  Bill Thomas

CTGA CHALLENGE HOLES
# 8   Par 4          #11   Par 4

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Amount1st Trash Flight

Michael Whitley Tod Alderman

$36.00
$18.00

$13.50

$74.50

$13.50

Amount

$61.00

$36.00


